TUITION and FEES



2023 Summer Intersession, Summer I and Summer II Sessions

UNDERGRADUATE	Price
SUMMER INTERSESSION (Per Hour)	\$351.00
PART-TIME STUDENT TUITION (Per Hour)	\$351.00
GRADUATE	Price
SUMMER INTERSESSION (Per Hour)	\$469.00
PART-TIME STUDENT TUITION (Per Hour)	\$469.00
IMBA PROGRAM	Price
TUITION AND FEES (Per Hour)	\$533.00
CAMPUS IMPROVEMENT FEE (MANDATORY FOR ALL REGISTERED STUDENTS)	Price
PART-TIME UNDERGRADUTE STUDENTS (Per Hour)	\$5.00
PART-TIME GRADUATE STUDENTS (Per Hour)	\$6.67
FIRST DAY READY FEE	Price
UNDERGRADUATES ONLY (Per Hour)	\$20.00
ROOM RATES PER SEMESTER	Price
Foundation	\$525.00
MEAL PLAN (RESIDENT STUDENTS ONLY)	Price
FLEX ONLY (Per Semester)	\$412.00
Flex will expire at the end of each summer session.	

All tuition and fees are due by the payment due date of each semester. Payments can be made online through the student myDSU portal. Special course related fees may apply in addition. Please consult the University Catalog online for an estimation of fees.